A UNIVERSITY

OF THE BAHAMAS

NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION ACADEMIC ADVISEMENT

Spring 2026

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
IN-PERSON Advisement Tuesday 6" January, 2025 (2 pm — 6 pm)

PROGRAMMIE(S)

ADVISOR(S)

ADVISEMENT SESSION(S)

Management, Marketing,
And Human Resource
Management

Dr. Glenville Davis
Glenville.davis@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 6'"January, 2025
TIME: 2:00 pm — 6:00 pm
B7

Management, Marketing,
And Human Resource
Management

Dr. Schyonne Adderley
Schyonne.adderley@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 6" January, 2025
TIME: 2:00 pm — 6:00 pm
B7

Management, Marketing,
And Human Resource
Management

Dr. Patsy Wilson
Patsy.wilson@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 6" January, 2025
TIME: 2:00 pm — 6:00 pm
B7

Management, Marketing,
And Human Resource
Management

Dr. Wise Mainga
Wise.mainga@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 6" January, 2025
TIME: 2:00 pm — 6:00 pm
B7

Management, Marketing,
And Human Resource
Management

Pamela Stubbs - Collins
Pamela.collins@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 6" January, 2025
TIME: 2:00 pm — 6:00 pm
B7

IN-PERSON Advisement Wednesday 7™ January, 2025 (9am — 6pm)

PROGRAMMIE(S)

ADVISOR(S)

ADVISEMENT SESSION(S)

Management, Marketing,
And Human Resource
Management

Dr. Wise Mainga
Wise.mainga@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 7t" January, 2025
TIME: 9:00 am — 1:00 pm

Management, Marketing,
And Human Resource
Management

Dr. Patsy Wilson
Patsy.wilson@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 7t January, 2025
TIME: 9:00 am — 1:00 pm

Management, Marketing,
And Human Resource
Management

Pamela Stubbs - Collins
Marcia.seymour@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 7t January, 2025
TIME: 1:00 pm - 6:00 pm
B7

Management, Marketing,
And Human Resource
Management

Dr. Glenville Davis
Glenville.davis@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 7*" January, 2025
TIME: 1:00 pm - 6:00 pm
B7

Management, Marketing,
And Human Resource
Management

Dr. Schyonne Adderley
Schyonne.adderley@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 7*" January, 2025
TIME: 1:00 pm - 6:00 pm
B7
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A UNIVERSITY

OF THE BAHAMAS

NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION ACADEMIC ADVISEMENT

Spring 2026

IN-PERSON Advisement Tuesday 6" January, 2025 (2 pm — 6 pm)

PROGRAMMIE(S)

ADVISOR(S)

ADVISEMENT SESSION(S)

DATE: 6'" January, 2025

Accounting Dr. Jyoti Choudhury
jyoti.choudhury@ub.edu.bs TIME: 2:00 pm - 6:00 pm
B5
Accounting Ada Bethel DATE: 2" January, 2025

Ada.bethel@ub.edu.bs

TIME: 2:00 pm — 6:00 pm
B5

IN-PERSON Advisement Wednesday 7™ January, 2025 (9am — 6pm)

PROGRAMMIE(S) ADVISOR(S) ADVISEMENT SESSION(S)
Accounting Dr. Jyoti Choudhury DATE: 7t January, 2025
jyoti.choudhury@ub.edu.bs TIME: 9:00 am - 1:00 pm
B5
Accounting Ada Bethel DATE: 7t" January, 2025

Ada.bethel@ub.edu.bs

TIME: 1:00 pm — 6:00 pm
B5




A UNIVERSITY

OF THE BAHAMAS

NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION ACADEMIC ADVISEMENT

Spring 2026

IN-PERSON Advisement Tuesday 6" January, 2025 (2 pm — 6 pm)

PROGRAMMIE(S)

ADVISOR(S)

ADVISEMENT SESSION(S)

Computer Info Systems

Chaker Eid
chaker.eid@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 6'" January, 2025
TIME: 2:00 pm — 6:00 pm
B4

Computer Info Systems

Michelle Cunningham
michelle.barr@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 6" January, 2025
TIME: 2:00 pm — 6:00 pm
B4

Computer Info Systems

Eardley Grant
eardley.grant@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 6" January, 2025
TIME: 2:00 pm — 6:00 pm
B4

Computer Info Systems

Dr. June Wilson
june.wilson@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 6" January, 2025
TIME: 2:00 pm - 6:00 pm
B4

Computer Info Systems

Dr. Antoinette Pinder — Darling
Antoinette.pinder@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 6" January, 2025
TIME: 2:00 pm - 6:00 pm
B4

Computer Info Systems

Zena Hutcheson — Dean
Zena.hutcheson@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 6" January, 2025
TIME: 2:00 pm - 6:00 pm
B4

IN-PERSON Advisement Wednesday 7" January, 2025 (9am — 6pm)

PROGRAMMIE(S)

ADVISOR(S)

ADVISEMENT SESSION(S)

Computer Info Systems

Chaker Eid
Chaker.eid@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 7t" January, 2025
TIME: 9:00 am — 1:00 pm
B5

Computer Info Systems

Dr. Antoinette Pinder — Darling
Antoinette.pinder@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 7*" January, 2025
TIME: 9:00 am — 1:00 pm
B5

Computer Info Systems

Zena Hutcheson — Dean
Zena.hutcheson@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 7*" January, 2025
TIME: 9:00 am — 1:00 pm
B5

Computer Info Systems

Michelle Cunningham
michelle.barr@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 7*" January, 2025
TIME: 1:00 pm - 6:00 pm
B5

Computer Info Systems

Eardley Grant
eardley.grant@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 7*" January, 2025
TIME: 1:00 pm - 6:00 pm
B5
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NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION ACADEMIC ADVISEMENT
Spring 2026

UNIVERSITY

OF THE BAHAMAS

Computer Info Systems

Dr. June Wilson
june.wilson@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 7t" January, 2025
TIME: 1:00 pm — 6:00 pm
B5




A UNIVERSITY

OF THE BAHAMAS

NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION ACADEMIC ADVISEMENT

Spring 2026

IN-PERSON Advisement Tuesday 6™ January, 2025 (2 pm — 6 pm)

PROGRAMMIE(S)

ADVISOR(S)

ADVISEMENT SESSION(S)

Banking/Economics/Finance/Banking
& Finance/Economics & Finance

Dr. Dale McHardy
Dale.mchardy@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 6'" January, 2025
TIME: 2:00 pm — 6:00 pm
B6

Banking/Economics/Finance/Banking
& Finance/Economics & Finance

Dr. Randy Forbes
randy.forbes@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 6'" January, 2025
TIME: 2:00 pm — 6:00 pm
B6

Banking/Economics/Finance/Banking
& Finance/Economics & Finance

Rupert Pinder
rupert.pinder@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 6" January, 2025
TIME: 2:00 pm — 6:00 pm
B6

Banking/Economics/Finance/Banking
& Finance/Economics & Finance

Schell Stubbs
schell.stubbs@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 6" January, 2025
TIME: 2:00 pm — 6:00 pm
B6

Banking/Economics/Finance/Banking
& Finance/Economics & Finance

Kevin Demeritte
Kevin.demeritte@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 6* January, 2025
TIME: 2:00 pm — 6:00 pm
B6

IN-PERSON Advisement Wednesday 7™ January, 2025 (9am — 6pm)

PROGRAMMIE(S)

ADVISOR(S)

ADVISEMENT SESSION(S)

Banking/Economics/Finance/Banking
& Finance/Economics & Finance

Dr. Dale McHardy
Dale.mchardy@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 7*" January, 2025
TIME: 9:00am — 1:00pm
B6

Banking/Economics/Finance/Banking
& Finance/Economics & Finance

Dr. Randy Forbes
randy.forbes@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 7*" January, 2025
TIME: 1:00pm — 6:00pm
B6

Banking/Economics/Finance/Banking
& Finance/Economics & Finance

Rupert Pinder
rupert.pinder@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 7*" January, 2025
TIME: 1:00pm — 6:00pm
B6

Banking/Economics/Finance/Banking
& Finance/Economics & Finance

Schell Stubbs
schell.stubbs@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 7*" January, 2025
TIME: 9:00am — 1:00pm
B6

Banking/Economics/Finance/Banking
& Finance/Economics & Finance

Kevin Demeritte
Kevin.demeritte@ub.edu.bs

DATE: 7*" January, 2025
TIME: 9:00 am — 1:00 pm
B6




